A
N
E
S
T
 I
W
A

Fluid Supply Nipple (To Gun) NPSM 1/4"
Fluid Inlet G1" G1/2"
ORDER Information - iCon Cart Mount - Multi Spray
MSGS-200 Series
Multi Spray Gun
and 513 Tip
SYSTEMS INCLUDE
• iCon Series Multi Spray Pump assembled on a cart
• MSGS-200 Series Multi Spray Gun and 513 tip
• 25ft Twin Hose with High Pressure Fluid Line and
Grounded Air Line
25ft Twin Hose with High Pressure
Fluid Line and Grounded Air Line
(additional 50ft Twin Hose available)
ORDER Information - iCon Cart Mount - Airless Spray
Code Model Ratio Fluid Output Type Max.
Fluid Press.
iCon AIRLESS SPRAY UNIT (Unit Only - no gun included)
9935 ICON-A333N 36:1 88 ml/cyc 5,2 l/min SUCTION HOSE SET 252 bar/3655 PSI
9934 ICON-A433N 32:1 60 ml/cyc 3,6 l/min SUCTION HOSE SET 224 bar/3249 PSI
Code Model Ra-
tio
Fluid
Output Type Max.
Fluid Press. Gun Model Type Of Filter Twin
Hoses
iCon-M433N MULTI SPRAY UNIT WITH MSGS-200 Multi Spray Gun (Codes ending in -T include 513 Tip)
14000140 ICON-M433N-S1
36:1
88
ml/cyc
5,2
l/min
SUCTION
HOSE
SET
252 bar/3655 PSI
MSGS-200-250L Long - 100 Mesh
PN: 9249
(25ft)
14000200 ICON-M433N-S2 MSGS-200-250S Short - 100 Mesh
14000200-T ICON-M433N-S2+ 513 Tip MSGS-200-250S Short - 100 Mesh
14000190 ICON-M433N-S3 MSGS-200-120L Long - 100 Mesh
14000200 ICON-M433N-S4 MSGS-200-120S Short - 100 Mesh
14000550 ICON-M433N-S5
36:1
88
ml/cyc
5,2
l/min
HOPPER
SET
252 bar/3655 PSI
MSGS-200-250L Long - 100 Mesh
PN: 9249
(25ft)
14000560 ICON-M433N-S6 MSGS-200-250S Short - 100 Mesh
14000670 ICON-M433N-S7 MSGS-200-120L Long - 100 Mesh
14000680 ICON-M433N-S8 MSGS-200-120S Short - 100 Mesh
iCon-M333N MULTI SPRAY UNIT WITH MSGS-200 Multi Spray Gun (Codes ending in -T include 513 Tip)
14000150 ICON-M333N-S1
32:1
60
ml/cyc
3,6
l/min
SUCTION
HOSE
SET
224 bar/3249 PSI
MSGS-200-250L Long - 100 Mesh
PN: 9249
(25ft)
14000210 ICON-M333N-S2 MSGS-200-250S Short - 100 Mesh
14000210-T ICON-M333N-S2 + 513 Tip MSGS-200-250S Short - 100 Mesh
14000220 ICON-M333N-S3 MSGS-200-120L Long - 100 Mesh
14000230 ICON-M333N-S4 MSGS-200-150S Short - 100 Mesh
14000230-T ICON-M333N-S4 + 513 Tip MSGS-200-150S Short - 100 Mesh
14000530 ICON-M333N-S5
32:1
60
ml/cyc
3,6

HIGH PRESSURE MULTI SPRAY UNITS
iCon-M433N 36:1 |  iCon-M333N 32:1 WALL MOUNT
ORDER Information - iCon Wall Mount - Multi Spray
SYSTEMS INCLUDE
• iCon Series Multi Spray Pump assembled on a wall
mount
• MSGS-200 Series Multi Spray Gun and 513 tip
• 25ft Twin Hose with High Pressure Fluid Line and
Grounded Air Line
ORDER Information - iCon Wall Mount - Airless Spray
Code Model Ratio Fluid Output Type Max.
Fluid Press.
iCon AIRLESS SPRAY UNIT (Gun and Hose not included)
9931 ICON-A433N 36:1 88 ml/cyc 5,2 l/min SUCTION HOSE SET 252 bar/3655 PSI
9930 ICON-A333N 32:1 60 ml/cyc 3,6 l/min SUCTION HOSE SET 224 bar/3249 PSI
Code Model Ratio Fluid Output Type Max.
Fluid Press.
iCon MULTI SPRAY UNIT (Gun and Hose not included)
5132 ICON-M333N 36:1 88 ml/cyc 5,2 l/min SUCTION HOSE SET 252 bar/3655 PSI
5131 ICON-M433N 32:1 60 ml/cyc 3,6 l/min SUCTION HOSE SET 224 bar/3249 PSI
A
N
E
S